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*Results are updated approximately every five minutes. These results are NOT final and subject to change.

Back To Events Listing

Intermediate Championships

XC Optimum Time: 5:14

Pinney | . Dress Dress| Stad |Stad | ° | T | xc | XC | XC |Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score|Place |[Jump [Time Jump |Elapsed |Time [Score [Place
Score | Place
oy [Rebecca |p et Choice [33.80| 1 | 0.00 [0.00 3380 | 1 [0.00| 525 |4.00(37.80 1
Brown
4 [FAuen o tastique 3820 4 | 0.00 |0.00(3820| 4 [0.00 | 5:16 [0.40 3860| 2
Lambert
. Cooley Master
5 Kalli Core 36.30| 2 0.00 [ 0.00 |36.30 | 2 0.00 | 5:22 /2.8039.10| 3
Courage
1 ﬁ;:lsey Call it Courage [36.60| 3 | 0.00 |0.00 (36.60 | 3 ||0.00 | 5:24 [3.60 |40.20| 4
Back To Events Listin
Open Intermediate
XC Optimum Time: 5:14
. To To . .
Pinney . Dress |Dress | Stad || Stad XC XC | XC |Final Final
Rider Horse . Date Date .
# Score [Place Jump |Time Jump |Elapsed Time Score |Place
Score || Place
7 [Rebecca Harbin|38.60 1 |4.00 |0.00|| 4260 | 1 000 | 5:28 [5.20 47.80| 1
Brown
Back To Events Listing
Open Preliminary
XC Optimum Time: 5:26
) To To . .
Pinney . Dress||Dress | Stad |Stad XC XC || XC | Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place [Jump |Time Jump |[Elapsed |Time | Score Place
Score | Place
Kimberly Pik Coeur .
12 Stafford D'Or 27.80/ 1 4.00 || 0.00 |31.80 1 0.00 || 5:48 8.80 [40.60 | 1
Chloe
11 I Spy HX |35.70| 6 || 4.00 [0.00{39.70 | 5 0.00 | 5:52 {10.40(50.10 | 2
Johnson
10 [Hannah Ross P2 B¢ 13460| 3 | 0.00 |0.00 [34.60| 3 [40.00| 645 [31.60(10620| 3
Alarmed
16 [Kenna Jensen [Goweine [35.40] 4-T [ 0.00 [0.00 [35.40 4 [[80.00] 0:00 || E | E | E
g |[Caitin Valid Zar 3540/ 4-T || 8.00 [1.20 [44.60| 6 |80.00| 0:00 | E | E | E
Deisler
8 ||Nicole Hatley [Aspen  [29.60[ 2 |[4.00 [0.00[33.60 2 [0.00][ 000 [ R [ R [ R
14 [Stephanic Sterling =15 45| g 1000 |0.00 4540 | 7 |65.00| 0:00 | RF | RF | RF
Turbeville Silver V
13 [Marilyn The Red 135 501 7 | 400 | TE | TE | TE |0.00 | 634 |TE | TE | TE
Rumbaugh  [Douglas
Back To Events Listing
Preliminary Championships
XC Optimum Time: 5:26
. To To . .
Pinney . Dress||Dress | Stad ||Stad XC XC || XC | Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score [Place Jump |Time Jump |[Elapsed |Time | Score Place
Score | Place
jg [Samantha |Glenbrook |4y 501 T 400 10,00 3570 1 |0.00| 5:15 [0.00 (3570 | 1
Tinney Cooley
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¢ [Julie LaSonrisa (35.90| 2 | 4.00[0.00(39.90| 2 [0.00| 5:17 [0.00|39.90 | 2
Norman
17 |Stephanie o o 3940 3 [12.00|4.8056.20| 3 [40.00| 6:33 [26.80(123.00| 3
Burkhardt
Back To Events Listing
Junior Training Rider
XC Optimum Time: 5:18
. To To . .
Pinney . Dress Dress|| Stad |Stad XC XC || XC |Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place [Jump |Time Jump (Elapsed |Time Score |Place
Score | Place
24 [Madeleine [Flagmount's 5, (o1 1600 1000 (3110 1 | 0.00 | 503 [000/[31.10] 1
Snell Rebel
19 I\N/Iﬁelme Revin'It Up |39.60| 6 || 0.00 |0.00[39.60] 4 || 0.00 | 512 |0.00(39.60| 2
23 |[Reagan Lee [Raphael 3570 3 [[4.00 [0.00][39.70] 5 [ 0.00 [ 4:59 [[0.00][39.70] 3
2p (Carson oy ity 4050 7 0.00 [0.00 (4050 | 6 || 0.00 | 4:58 |0.00 |40.50| 4
Crowell
g5 |Caitlin DonMac  |34.80| 2 ||4.00 |2.80 [41.60] 7 || 0.00 | 4:58 |0.00 |41.60| 5
Kobiske
g7 |Vienma |Caramel 4230| 8 [0.00|0.00 /4230 8 | 0.00 | 4:48 |0.00 4230 6
Allport Macchiato : ’ . ’ : ’ ’ ’
21 ‘égisgsa OT Bandini  |35.90| 4 | 0.00 [0.00|3590| 2 | 0.00 | 601 [17.20|53.10| 7
26 [Caroline o Lion 3730 5 0.00 |0.00(37.30| 3 [125.00| 0:00 | RF | RF | RF
Carter
Back To Events Listing
Open Training
XC Optimum Time: 5:18
. To To . .
Pinney . Dress [Dress | Stad |Stad XC XC || XC |Final |[Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |[Place Jump |Time Jump |Elapsed Time Score |Place
Score | Place
3 [Reilly Roma 36.80| 3 |0.00 |0.00(36.80| 2 000 | 503 |0.00(36.80| 1
Fenton
2y |NOreen g Breeze (3930 4 | 0.00 [0.00 (3930 3 000 | 513 |0.00[3930| 2
Corlett
Caleb . .
34 Simon Slick  |36.60| 2 |0.00 [0.00[36.60 | 1 ||0.00 | 525 |2.80(39.40| 3
McCombs
Olivia
15 FGF Flannery [42.30| 6 | 4.00 |0.00 (4630 | 4 |0.00 | 4:57 |0.00 [46.30| 4
Jefferson
29 |Jody Taylor [Zippin Free  [48.60 8 [0.00 [0.00[48.60[ 5 [0.00 [ 5:08 [0.00 [48.60[ 5
31 ||Laura SanMarcos |35 501 1 116.00(0.00 [51.00| 6 |20.00| 5:04 |0.00|71.00] 6
Bolerjack [De Colon
30 [Sarah Flagmounts 5 701 7 1800 |240 [56.10| 7 [65.00| 0:00 | RF | RF | RF
Goodyear |[Harmony
33 |fayne Urlanmore 1,1 661 s 1o00 | w | w | w 0:00
Lloyd Nemo
Back To Events Listing
Senior Training Rider
XC Optimum Time: 5:18
: To To . :
Pinney . Dress |Dress | Stad || Stad XC XC || XC || Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score [Place Jump |Time Jump |[Elapsed |Time | Score |Place
Score | Place
33 [Pebra Fernhill 3110 1 0.00 [0.00|31.10| 1 | 000 5:10 [0.00|31.10 1
Dealcuaz Flyer
37 | Mary Fools Rush |35 701 3 1400 [0.00 3920 3 |0.00| 512 000 3920 2
Thompson ||In
Kendall .
44 | Demitasse  |[39.10| 9 | 8.00 |0.00[47.10| 6 ||0.00 | 4:46 |0.00|47.10 | 3
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36 [Sarah Cache River [38.60| 7 | 8.00[2.40//49.00| 7 |0.00 | 5:11 [0.00 49.00| 4
Kaufman
4 [Christy - Queen 3590| 4 [0.00[0.00 (3590 2 [20.00| 535 |6.80|62.70| 5
‘Wood Valentine
Emily .
41 ; King Pony |[36.80| 5 || 8.00 8.0052.80 | 8 [|40.00| 6:12 [21.60/114.40| 6
Wilson
39 g;ﬁmey Salient 38.90| 8 |[4.00/0.00 (4290 4 [80.00| 0:00 | E | E | E
Jennifer Into The
3 et [Rush 3770 6 |8.00 |0.00(45.70| 5 60.00| 0:00 | E | E | E
40 Henley Goody Two |3, 10 2 |1200| RF | RF | RF |20.00| 524 | RE | RF | RF
Fletcher Shoes
Back To Events Listing
Training Championships
XC Optimum Time: 5:18
5 To To . .
Pinney . Dress [Dress|| Stad |Stad XC XC || XC || Final |[Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place [Jump |Time Jump |Elapsed Time |Score [Place
Score | Place
Heidi
49 |Hewlett  |Dark Star |[28.60 1 ||0.00 [0.00[28.60| 1 [0.00 | 5:07 [0.00 [28.60 | 1
Crowell
Kadi
46 Ole Boy 30.00| 3 0.00 |0.00(30.00| 3 [ 0.00| 5:03 |0.00[30.00 2
Eykamp
43 |Camdyn [Fashion 31.60| 4-T | 0.00 [0.00 |31.60 4-T |0.00 | 4:45 |0.00|31.60 | 3
Rahe Forward
Laura
57 Ratrod 31.60| 4-T | 0.00 |0.00 |31.60 | 4-T | 0.00 | 5:19 |0.40 [32.00 | 4
McEvoy
54 %?evli‘ﬁ“ah Langcaster |33.40| 6 | 0.00 [0.00/[33.40] 6 0.0 | 5:11 |0.00(33.40 | 5
58  [Molly Scher ;e:yand 3550 9 [ 0.00[0.003550 8 |0.00 | 5:03 |0.00||3550 | 6
Chloe
51 Texas Red  |[36.80|| 10 || 0.00 [0.00 [36.80] 9 0.00 | 4:49 |0.00 [36.80 | 7
Bonnaure
47 |Annah Summer 37.10/| 11 [0.00 |0.0037.10/ 10 | 0.00 | 5:06 [0.00[37.10| 8
Yoder Reign SEC ’ ' ’ ’ ' ' ’ ’
55 [Livy Muntz [The Manager [37.30] 12 [0.00 [0.00/[37.30 11 [0.00 [ 4:53 [0.00[37.30 [ 9
52 gz;‘gGrace High Class |[34.60| 8 |[0.00 [0.00(34.60 7 [20.00| 5:34 [6.4061.00| 10
Ellen .
53 [Doughty- |Preakin' All lae 01 13 | 400 |0.00 [4220 | 13 |40.00| 6:30 |28.80[111.00| 11
the Rules
Hume
Ellen Two Ste
45 [Doughty- P 13430| 7 | 4.00 |0.00|3830| 12 |60.00| 0:00 | R | R | R
Program
Hume
56 |Erin Wages |SCTISOMC g 301 5 10.00 [0.00 (2930 2 |0.00| 0:00 | TE | TE | TE
Rembrandt
Back To Events Listing
Training Horse
XC Optimum Time: 5:18
i To To . :
Pinney . Dress |Dress | Stad || Stad XC XC XC |Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score [Place | Jump |Time Jump |[Elapsed |Time [Score Place
Score | Place
62 [SelaWard |[QT Pie 3820 7 [[0.00 [0.00][3820] 3 [0.00 ] 5:08 |[0.00 [38.20[ 1
65 |Anecla Jupiter 3520 3-T | 0.00 [0.00/[3520 | 1 [0.00 | 5:27 |3.60 |38.80| 2
Bowles
63 [Jessica Shull [Free Radical [35.70 [ 5-T [4.00 [0.00[39.70 4 [[0.00| 5:11 [0.00][39.70| 3
McKinse Lassban
59 . Y IRoyal 3570 | 5-T |4.00 |2.00(41.70| 6 |0.00 | 5:24 |[2.40 [44.10| 4
Wickman .
Minstrel
60 [Laura Vello [Brassy 35.20 | 3-T [16.00[0.00 [51.20 | 8 [0.00 | 4:51 [0.00 [51.20| 5
66 [Julie Norman[Meadow Tan [33.60[ 2 [ 4.00 [0.00[37.60]] 2 [20.00] 5:07 [0.00 [57.60] 6
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61 |Gcoreia Joey's 4270 8 |4.00|1.20[47.90| 7 [20.00| 5:45 ||]10.80(78.70/| 7
Phillips Reward
64 [Becky Roper L™ 33401 1 1800|000 [4140| 5 000 | 0:00 | W | W | W
Breeze
Back To Events Listing
‘ Junior Novice Rider
‘ XC Optimum Time: 5:13
i To To . .
Pinney . Dress||Dress| XC XC || XC Stad ||Stad |Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place | Jump |[Elapsed |Time Jump |Time |Score [Place
Score|[Place
Avery Fernhill's .
9% uigle  [Tick the Box |270| 1 [ 000 | 5141000 |2670| 1000|000 |2670| 1
71 Egi‘r’gr Valedictorian [27.40| 2 [0.00 | 4:45 |0.00 [27.40| 2 || 0.00 [0.00 [27.40| 2
67 I;:g:ly Finesse 2760| 3 000 4:55 [0.0027.60| 3 |0.00 |0.0027.60| 3
76 [VICOT8 G llagher (3100 6-T | 0.00 | 5:10 |0.00 |31.00| 5-T | 4.00 [0.00 [35.00| 4
Sudkamp
70 |Isabelle i hiander (3670 9 | 0.00 | 4:54 [0.00 /3670 7 | 0.00 [0.00 3670 5
Burnette
75 |Grace  Bxcessive 3y 0016 r 1000 | s:04 [0.00 3100 5T | 8.00 |0.00 39.00| 6
Thompson [Assault
75 é‘;gre‘i‘ Abbott 39.50| 10 | 0.00 | 5:01 [0.0039.50| 8 | 0.00 [0.00|39.50| 7
74 (Anika  Jim NE 3000 4 000 4:52 [0.0030.00| 4 [12.00(0.00 |42.00| 8
Hawes Cricket
68 [FUcland ishot  40.00| 11 | 0.00 | 5:04 |0.00 |40.00] 9 | 400 |0.40 [4440| 0
Hackett
Hannah .
77 02 Tinkerlane [30.50| 5 [0.00 | 5:40 [10.40(40.90| 10 | 4.00 |0.00 [44.90| 10
Mitchell
o (Savammah ey on 132.10| 8 (6000 0:00 | E | E | E 000 E | E | E
Meacham
Back To Events Listing
Novice Championships
XC Optimum Time: 5:13
) To To . .
Pinney . Dress||Dress | Stad | Stad XC XC | XC |Final Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score||Place |[Jump [Time Jump |Elapsed [Time [Score [Place
Score | Place
gy [Nicole Thatll Do The 1,7 651 5 1 0.00 |0.00 (2790 1 |0.00 | 454 |0.00[27.90 1
Breaux Trick
g9 [Sophia L. E. Font 28.80| 3 [ 0.00 |0.00|28.80| 2 000 | 4:45 |0.00[28.80 2
Vrielink
oy [Rebecea g Octavia |29.80| 4 | 0.00 |0.00[29.80| 3 |0.00 | 444 |0.00|29.80 3
Smedley
Haley .
90 | o Mr. Melvin ~ 30.50| 5 || 0.00 |0.00 [30.50| 4 | 0.00 | 4:52 |0.00[30.50/| 4
jog [Megan Zurich 37.60| 15-T | 0.00 | 0.00 [37.60| 9 ||0.00 | 5:05 |0.0037.60| 5
Wadley
87 [Katie Kerst |Diesel 3430 8 [0.00 [0.00 3430 6 [0.00 [ 4:30 [4.00[38.30] 6
g1 [Katie Tule's Image  |36.20/| 11-T | 0.00 | 0.00 (3620 8 ||0.00 | 4:32 |3.20 [39.40| 7
Carney
gy [Flizabeth o 37.40| 14 | 4.00 0.00 [41.40| 15 || 0.00 | 4:50 |0.00 |41.40| 8
Honeycutt
94 |Ellis Dillard | No™a0dys's 134 101 7 1400 |0.00 [38.10 [ 10-T [ 0.00 | 523 [3.60 |41.70| 9
Coles' Clover
Hannah Deanfield
86 Lo Toddy Edward |25-30| 9T | 400 /000 |39.50 | 14 10,00 | 434|240 4190 10
g |Simone |Shamelessly 30 30| 1o 11000 |0.00 (3830 | 12 |0.00 | 526 |4.80 |43.10| 11
Page Shy
88 i’{)ﬁ:ﬂm Addie Okie  42.60| 21 || 0.00 |0.00 [42.60| 16 | 0.00 | 5:17 [1.20 [43.80| 12
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97 ‘;;:;‘; Zydegeaux  |46.00| 22 | 4.00 |0.00[50.00| 19 | 0.00 | 4:59 [0.0050.00| 13
Kendall .
79 Niller Elliott GS 3070/ 6 || 0.00 |0.00(30.70| 5 [20.00/| 5:08 |0.00[50.70| 14
Kelley Falconwood's
83  [Kays- W 36.90| 13 || 8.00 |0.00 [44.90 | 17 [|20.00| 4:52 ||0.00 [64.90| 15
Good Karma
Everett
Moira .
85 Redemtion 38.60/[ 20 || 0.00 |0.00 [38.60| 13 [20.00/| 5:33 |7.60(66.20| 16
Noetzel
96 [Julie Bishop|[Malibu Pride | 38.30][ 18-T [ 8.00 [0.00 [46.30 [ 18 ][20.00[ 5:26 [4.80 [71.10] 17
Christy Z.
95 |Nichues  |Flight School ||37.60/[15-T || 8.00 |7.20(52.80/| 20 [20.00| 4:56 |[0.00/(72.80| 18
Niehues
Ashton CMF
00 e IRembrangt | 38-10| 17 | 0.00 [0.00 |38.10 | 10-T | 0.00 | 0:00 | W | W | W
gg [Frin Houdini II 35.50| 9-T || 0.00 |0.00 [35.50| 7 ||0.00 | 0:00 | TE | TE | TE
McLeod
gy |Cherye Sam 1 Am 26.40| 1 |0.00 | TE | TE | TE |0.00 | 450 | TE | TE | TE
Huber
7 (Kimberly e to Ashes 3620 | 11-T | 8.00 | RF | RF | RF [0.00 | 430 | RF | RF | RF
Willnow
Back To Events Listing
Novice Horse
XC Optimum Time: 5:13
5 To | To . .
Pinney . Dress |Dress| XC XC | XC Stad |Stad |Final [Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place | Jump |[Elapsed | Time Jump |Time |Score [Place
Score [Place
jog [Ceelly Tomgar g 0 b 00 | 446 [0.00 2910 1| 0.00 [0.00 [29.10] 1
Peters Conspiracy
jop |Sarah DPH 3360 3 000 5:05 [0.00(33.60] 3 |0.00[0.0033.60| 2
Dawson Kontiki
105 MNicole g ot 3550 5 000 5:00 [0.0035.50| 4 |[0.000.0035.50| 3
Hatley
jog emnifer [Eilish 3330 2 [0.00 || 4:44 [[0.003330| 2 |4.00[0.0037.30| 4
Lewis Spring
Christy Z.
110 |Niehues |[Fat City 3570 6 || 0.00 | 5:10 [0.00|35.70| 5 | 4.00 [0.0039.70| 5
Niehues
109 |Mda —Mighty 4070 9 [0.00 | 4:49 |0.00|40.70| 7 | 0.00 |2.80 |43.50| 6
McAllister |Spicy
Jennifer  ||Everything's
107 3430 4 [0.00 | 4:31 [3.60|37.90] 6 |4.00 [2.80 |44.70| 7
Markham |Jake
103 1(\)/[1151;? Jockamo Z |[39.50| 8 [0.00 | 520 |2.40/|4190| 8 |1200| E | E | E
106 MY pcamer (3670 7 [60.00] 0:00 | R | R | R |000| R | R | R
Williams
Back To Events Listing
‘ Open Novice
‘ XC Optimum Time: 5:13
i To To . .
Pinney . Dress |Dress| XC XC || XC Stad ||Stad |Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place |(Jump [Elapsed | Time Jump |Time |Score [Place
Score | Place
j1g [Rebeeea Risky with 5 501 00 | 455 [0.00 2570 1 | 4.00 |0.00 [29.70] 1
Brown Whiskey
. Fernhill
Nicole
116 Fearless  [28.10| 2 [0.00 || 5:10 [0.00|28.10| 2 || 4.00 |0.00[32.10/ 2
Hatley .
des Terdrix
Heidi
111 |Hewlett |[Invincible [|28.60| 3 |0.00 | 4:54 |0.0028.60] 3 || 4.00 |0.80(33.40| 3
Crowell
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1po |Genna - Deanfield 3 00l p 00 | 506 [0.0033.80| 5 | 0.00 |0.00 [33.80| 4
Phillips Disney
119 |[Emily Doneraile |3, 661 6 | 0.00 | 502 [0.0032.60| 4 | 400 [0.00 3660 5
Walden Star
1p1 [Fugenia - Nimbus 0 10l oo 00 | 501 [0.00 (3810 6 | 400 0.00 [42.10] 6
Fletcher  [2000 : : : : : : : :
115 |Carol Farley 33.80| 7-T | 0.00 | 5:31 [6.80 [40.60| 7 | 4.00 |0.00 |44.60| 7
Green Kildare
117 [Chloe Roxie 3050 4 (000 0:00 | W | W | W 400 | W | W | W
McCombs |[Rococco
13 ey pmbine (3240 s 000 | s:02 | TE | TE | TE | 000 | TE | TE | TE
Lynch
Back To Events Listing
‘ Senior Novice Rider-A
\ XC Optimum Time: 5:13
5 To To . .
Pinney . Dress|[Dress| XC XC | XC Stad |Stad |Final [Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place (Jump |[Elapsed Time Jump |Time |Score [Place
Score |Place
126 |[Janae Day [Hop ToIt [30.50][ 1 [0.00 [ 5:12 [[0.00]30.50[ 1 [ 0.00 [0.00][30.50] 1
1o [Madeleine o imore [37.60 5 000 | 4:52 [0.00(37.60| 3 | 0.00 |0.00 [37.60] 2
Wilson
1o ([Brooke OnThe ) 66l 3 1000 | 4:56 [0.00 /3260 2 | 800|000 [4060| 3
Harris Rocks
Ellen Summers
122 |Doughty- |7 39.10| HC |0.00 | 5:07 |[0.00[39.10| HC | 8.00 [0.00 |47.10| HC
Hume
128 [Brandy igovenie 14500 6 | 0.00 | 430 |4.0049.00] 5 | 0.00 |0.00|49.00] 4
Savarese
Hollis Sunny's
127 3140 2 [40.00| 000 | R | R | R |000| R | R | R
Hardman |Secret
123 |Peesy TumTo 30301 4 |0.00| 534 |800 4230 4 | 000 |TE | TE | TE
Janneck The Finest
124 [los€ Snowdonia |5, 1017|6500 0:00 | RE | RF | RF
Bermudez ||Song
Back To Events Listing
‘ Senior Novice Rider-B
‘ XC Optimum Time: 5:13
i To To . .
Pinney . Dress||Dress| XC XC | XC Stad ||Stad |Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place | Jump |[Elapsed | Time Jump |Time |Score [Place
Score |Place
135 ey Gectalt 2640 1-T | 0.00 | 4:42 [0.00 |26.40| 1 || 4.00 |0.00 [30.40]| 1
Pound
134 [Madeleine Mozarts 45 501 51 00 | 4:50 [0.00 3550 5 | 0.00 |0.00[35.50| 2
Wilson Symphony
138 [Rristin oy Estoico [35.00 6 | 0.00 | 4:57 [0.00 (3500 4 | 0.00 |1.60 3660 3
Wirges
132 (Peyton BaronVon 5 ol 5 g 00 | 502 [0.00 [27.60] 2 [12.00[0.00 [39.60| 4
McCombs |Snoot
131 |Lindsay - INumbaOne |3, o0y 1o00 | 434 [240 (3290 3 | 8.00 0.00 |40.90| 5
Holliday [Stunna
Anne Glenfords
130 Crimson  |[39.30| 8 |0.00 | 4:43 0.00(39.30| 6 | 4.00[0.0043.30| 6
Doerge
Tyton
Arden |V Third
133 [ree Time's The [39.50| 9 [20.00| 5:30 |[6.4065.90| 7 | 8.00 [0.00|[73.90]| 7
Villines
Charm
137 [Melissa - |Hero's 26.40| 1-T | 0.00 | 9:38 || TE | TE | TE | 0.00 | TE | TE | TE
Walker Journey
136 [Anna Flagmount's |3, ¢ 5 |6500| 0:00 | RF | RF | RF | 0.00 | RF | RF | RF
Thomason [Smarty B
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Beginner Nov. Championships

XC Optimum Time: 5:42

Pinney ) Dress Dress| Stad |stad | 1° | T | xc | XC | XC |Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date )
# Score |Place |Jump |Time Jump |Elapsed |Time [Score [Place
Score | Place
Kalie .
141 Madoc Mari [24.50| 1 [ 0.00 [0.00 2450 1 [0.00 | 5:34 [0.00 24.50| 1
Beckers
143 |Mary Cotton Ei“g‘ﬂfyD" 2730 3 | 0.00 0.00 2730 2 [0.00| 5:00 |[0.00[27.30]| 2
156 Maci Finley | "0°%°% Ll e 301 4 1 0.00 |0.00 (2830 3 [000 | 5:12 [0.00 2830 3
Leaguer
You Have A
149 |Elle Snyder |X° 24.80| 2 4.00 1.60 3040 5 0.0 | 5:10 |0.00[30.40| 4
Friend In Me
154 ||Casey FLS Major 35 501 7 | 0.00 [0.00 (3200 6 |000 | 532 |0.00[32.00 5
Locklear Bounce
139 |Jennifer Fyrst 29.00| 5 | 4.00 0.00(33.00| 7 [0.00 | 515 |0.00[33.00 6
Burk Hooligan
145 |Brittney - \When Stars )0 0| ¢ 1o 00 1000 (2930 4 || 0.00 | 435|400 (3330 7
Caflisch Align
150 |[Courtney i Rising [33.50 8 | 0.00 [0.00 (3350 8 [0.00 | 530 [0.003350| 8
Kuriger
147 (F:ey;.t:ﬁa Baxter VIII [35.30| 10 | 0.00 [0.003530| 9 |[0.00 | 5:05 [0.00 3530 9
14 |Kathleen —Mulligan 130 011y 110 00 [0.00 (3630 | 10 000 | 4:56 |0.00 [36.30| 10
Elberson Man
155 \“g?l?g‘s‘m Gideon 36.30| 11-T | 4.00 | 0.00 |40.30 | 11 | 0.00 | 5:22 |0.00 [4030| 11
14g |Brooks FE Chiara 3, 01 o [8.00 [0.00 |42.80 | 13-T | 0.00 | 5:14 | 0.00 4280 12
Searcy Mia
Morgan
151 |Leigh Oreo Cookie [42.80/| 17 | 0.00 |0.00 |42.80 | 13-T | 0.00 | 5:02 [0.00 |42.80| 13
Hanson
Ruby .
153 . Oliver 44.00| 18 | 0.00 |0.00 |44.00| 15 | 0.00 | 527 [0.00 [44.00]| 14
Vandiver
152 |Allison Valhalla 4550 19 |4.00 [1.20 |50.70| 17 |0.00 | 5:226 |0.0050.70| 15
Pressler
140 |Hillary Valyrian 37.50 | 13-T | 4.00 | 0.00 |41.50 12 [0.00 | 0:00 | W | W | W
Bessinger  ||Steel
14 Diane This Is 37.50/| 13-T [12.00/ 0.00 [49.50 | 16 [0.00 | 0:00 | W | W | W
Hanrahan Sonata
157 |Rachelle | Twilight 37.50|13-T 000 | E | E | E 0:00
Cyrier Moment
144 |Ashley Majestic 3830| 16 [0.00 | TE | TE | TE |0.00 | 5:01 | TE | TE | TE
Dowdy Tango
Back To Events Listing
‘ Jr Beginner Novice Rider-A
‘ XC Optimum Time: 5:42
X To To . .
Pinney . Dress |Dress| XC XC XC Stad | Stad |Final [Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place |Jump |[Elapsed | Time Jump Time [Score [Place
Score |Place
165 [Avery MDS 3050| 1 0.00| 540 |0.00 3050 1 |0.00 |0.00[30.50| 1
Eisenman [Marigold
162 Ry s Wan 3450 4000 | 541|000 (3450 2 | 000 0.00 (3450 2
Chalman
1sg [Madeline Dublinf0 50151 00 | 506 1000 3530 3 | 000 0.00 (3530 3
Cavanaugh |Da'bet
163 Mallory - Monster's 5, 60151000 | 4:50 [0.00 (3780 5 |0.00 | 0.00 |37.80| 4
Jennings Inc
161 éf)af}f”‘“ Castall  [35.50| 6 | 0.00 | 5:41 [0.00|3550| 4 |4.00 0.00|39.50| 5
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160 [Adelee e aRose (3850 8 | 0.00 | 6:45 [2520/63.70| 7 | 400 | 0.00 [67.70| 6
Dyrssen
Madoc
159 ||Julia Pinell |Venus 31.80| 2-T |20.00/| 5:35 |0.00 |51.80| 6 8.00 (|12.80({72.60| 7
Moth
Sasha
164 . DeLorean [31.80| 2-T [85.00| 0:00 RF | RF | RF |0.00 | RF | RF | RF
Pittman
Back To Events Listing
‘ Jr Beginner Novice Rider-B
\ XC Optimum Time: 5:42
X To To . .
Pinney . Dress|Dress|| XC XC || XC Stad |Stad |Final [Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place |Jump [Elapsed | Time Jump |Time [Score [Place
Score | Place
168 Ava Adhemar (28.50| 1 |[0.00 | 5:18 || 0.00 |28.50 1 0.00 |0.00 |28.50/| 1
Taylor
172 |Addie King 38.00| 4 0.00 | s5:11 [0.00]38.00| 4 |0.00]|0.00 (3800 2
Craig Afton
173 ||Kate Bell igph“e 3550 2 000 | 518 [0.00[3550 | 2 |4.00|0.00(39.50| 3
160 MY nieika 3730 3000 | 5:15 0003730 | 3| 4.00 [0.00 [4130| 4
Smart
Halle .
170 Titan 42.50| 6 |[0.00 | 5:06 |0.00 |42.50 5 0.00 |0.00 |[42.50| 5
Bennett
73 gzze Armoni |40.50/| 5 |40.00| 6:02 |8.00 [88.50 | 6 0.00 | 0.00 ||88.50| 6
Back To Events Listing
‘ Open Beginner Novice
‘ XC Optimum Time: 5:42
3 To To . .
Pinney . Dress||Dress| XC XC |XC Stad ||Stad |Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place (Jump |Elapsed Time Jump |Time |Score [Place
Score |Place
Jillian Professor
175 o 25.00 1 0.00 | 5:07 |0.00{25.00| 1 4.00 | 0.00 [29.00| 1
Treece Flittwick
Gwen .
179 Redemption [34.00| 2 |[0.00 | 5:25 0.00(34.00| 2 | 0.00 |[0.00 [34.00| 2
Swanbom
176 |Rachel e iLink  [36.00 4 |0.00 | 520 0.00 |36.00| 4 | 000|000 |36.00| 3
Herod
17g |Relley - The Black 50 0151000 | 5.1 0.00 36.80| 5 | 0.00 0003680 4
Krablin  |Diamond
Emily Southern
174 37.00f 6 |[0.00 | 5:28 |0.00(37.00| 6 || 0.00 [0.00 (37.00| 5
Jackson  [Reserve
180 [Lolly  [Orange 34.80| 3 000 | 523 [0.00(34.80| 3 | 4.00 |0.00|38.80| 6
Perry Crush
1g1 [Julie Pax Orbis (39.80]| 7 [ 0.00 | 5:08 [0.00(39.80| 7 | 0.00|0.00|39.80| 7
Norman
177 |Caidin -y, 4380 9 ||0.00 | 4:54 0.00 4380 8 |0.00 0.0043.80| 8
Deisler
p71 [Kemna o Addison o0l g 0,00 | 6:02 [8.00 [49.80| 9 | 4.00 0.00 [53.80| 9
Jensen Grey
Back To Events Listing
Sr Beginner Nov Rider-A
XC Optimum Time: 5:42
i To | To . .
Pinney’ . Dress Dress| XC XC | XC Stad | Stad |Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |[Place |Jump |[Elapsed | Time Jump |Time [Score [Place
Score [Place
Trisha .
187 Wine Country ~ |35.80| 2 |/ 0.00 | 5:44 ||0.8036.60| 2 || 0.00 |0.00 |36.60 1
Marullo
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1gs [Katherine 1o - dition 3950 4 000 5:32 [0.00(39.50| 3 | 0.00 |0.00 |39.50
Letcher
183 [Jamie Moog [Emerald City  [36.30[ 3 [[0.00 | 5:28 [0.00[36.30] 1 [4.00 [0.00 [40.30]
1gg (Christina o Gical 4030| 5 000 4:39 |[2.40 [42.70| 4 | 0.00 |0.00 |42.70
Heddesheimer
1g¢ |Hlannah Blue 4350 6 | 0.00 5:09 [0.0043.50| 5 |4.00 |0.00 |47.50
Heflin
Emily .
189 2™ Right OnRed  ||48.00| 7 [0.00 | 5:38 |0.00 |48.00| 6 |[0.00 | 0.00 48.00
Heitman
152 |Cathy Lucky 3300 1 (60.00| 0:00 | E | E | E 000 E | E
Jennings Imagamblingman
Back To Events Listing
‘ Sr Beginner Nov Rider-B
\ XC Optimum Time: 5:42
) To To . .
Pinney . Dress [Dress| XC XC | XC Stad ||Stad |Final |Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place (Jump |Elapsed  Time Jump |Time |Score [Place
Score||Place
jo3 (Amanda Gandalf a0 015G 60 | 450 1000 (3630 1| 0.00 [0.00 3630 1
Terr the Gray
192 gzg‘;“y Kizzy 3850 4 000 | 529 |0.00(3850| 2 |0.00 [0.00(38.50| 2
jg7 [Lindsay - LoneStar 30501 5100 | 553 440 4090 4 | 0.00 [0.00 [40.90| 3
Chapman ||General
Anna
195 ; Calahan  40.00| 5 [0.00 | 5:10 [0.00 |40.00| 3 || 4.00 |0.00 [44.00| 4
Zweig
194 [Merrilee Black Jack 5 o1 ¢ 100 | 510 000 |43.00| 5 | 8.00 [0.00[s1.00| 5
Thorensen [County
Grace
191 A Crescendo (44.00| 7 (20.00| 5:04 [0.00|64.00| 6 |4.00 |5.2073.20| 6
Atkins
Karen
190 |2 Lancaster (32.00| 1 [20.00| 6:14 [12.80|64.80| 7 |4.00 |7.60 |76.40| 7
Amy Pachuco's
196 |2MY TE | TE [20.00| 4:52 | TE | TE | TE |4.00 | TE | TE | TE
Fairchild |[Ruler
Back To Events Listin
‘ Starter JR
\ XC Optimum Time: 5:40
) To To . .
Pinney . Dress |Dress| XC XC XC Stad |Stad |Final [Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .
# Score |Place (Jump |[Elapsed ' Time Jump |Time |Score [Place
Score |Place
Liana Primos
198 |- Charo 36.50| 2-T | 0.00 | 5:24 ||0.00(36.50| 1 | 0.00 0.00|36.50]| 1
Anson .
(Kodi)
199 Megan Ruby 3830 4 000 | 4:39 |0.00(3830| 2 |0.00 |0.00|38.30| 2
Boutte Bonanza
200 [Madelyn [Baltimore 40 501 |00 | 542 1080 (3930 3| 0.00 [0.00//39.30| 3
Boutte Boots
205 BAleY Incice 4330 6 [0.00| 5:14 000 |4330| 4 |0.00 |0.00 4330 4
Collier
204 | Ally Petra E?g"“ﬂy 4350 7 |0.00 | 5:03 [0.00(43.50| 5 ||0.00 |0.00 [43.50| 5
167 |Reagan [Too Pretty o5 o0l o 00 | 605 [10.00(43.80 | 6 |0.00 320 |47.00| 6
Lee To Work
200 [KVIeigh ot [4ss0| 8 [0.00 | s21 0004880 7 | 0.00 [0.00 |48.80| 7
Veazey
Stella . .
203 Windchill [36.50| 2-T (80.00] 0:00 | E | E | E |000| E | E | E
Mallett
Back To Events Listing
Starter SR
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XC Optimum Time: 5:40

Pinney| . Dress|Dress) XC | XC | xC | T | T |54 |Stad |Final [Final
Rider Horse . Date | Date .

# Score |Place | Jump |[Elapsed | Time Jump |Time |Score [Place

Score ||Place

207 |Lynn Quast ﬂf,yu?r‘gh 31000 2 000 532 [0.0031.00] 1 | 0.00|0.0031.00| 1

216 [Stephanie | e 3280 3 000 528 |0.0032.80| 2 | 0.00 [0.00(32.80| 2
Judkins

215 gz&;: Nunlikem (33.00| 4 | 0.00 | 5:05 [0.00(33.00]| 3 |o0.00|0.00|33.00| 3

g7 (Garoline Oakhill's |55 551500 | s:19 |0.00(33.50| 4 |0.00 |0.00[33.50] 4
Sibley Nu Blue

212 |Lisa Kerr gf;;mc 3500 6 |0.00 | 5:18 |[0.00(35.00| 5 |o0.00|0.00|3500| 5

p13 (AmandaSantaFe 5, 001 o 1 oo0 | 602 |8.80 (4580 7 | 0.00 |0.00 |45.80] 6
LeBlanc Kid

g1 (Aaron Wave Land |55 501 ¢ | 000 | 624 [17.60(53.10| 8 | 0.00 0.00 |53.10| 7
Castaneda ||Ashley

p10 Melisa Nostalgico |55 351 o001 541|040 (3570 6 |12.00|8.80 |s6.50] 8
Cawthorne [RR
L The

206 | ZAUAMNCnfinister  |45.30| 12| 0.00 | 6:33 [21.20(66.50| 9 | 0.00 |0.80 |67.30| 9
Carter

ERE

Gay She Has .

209 | Cotbell  |Midas Byes |P830| 10 [40.00| 5:54 1560 18390 10 0.00 0.0 8390/ 10
Harli Blond,

208 Lot James 39.00| 11 000/ 000 | R | R | R |000| R | R | R
Dollinger

Blond
214 [Cat McCall|[lyiyi [28.50 1 [65.00[ 0:00 | RF [ RF | RF [[0.00 [ RF || RF | RF
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